
Dallas County Inmate Inquiry

Disclaimer: Record of an arrest is not an indication of guilt. The Dallas County Sheriff's Office does not provide case
disposition. The Dallas County Sheriff's Office does not expressly or by implication warrant that the information or data
accessed by the customer is acurate or correct. The Sheriff is not liable for any loss, cost, damage or expense arising
directly or indirectly in connection with this access. In no event shall the Sheriff be liable for any special or consequential
damages or for any direct damages resulting from the customer's use or application of the information obtained as a result
of using the web site. Individuals obtaining information from this web site should verify accuracy through the arresting
agency or Iowa Courts Online. Information provided should not be relied upon for any type of legal action.

Inmate Search

Name:

 

Subject Number:

 

Booking Number:

 

In Custody:

Booking From
Date:

 

Booking To
Date:

 

Housing
Facility:

Search  Clear

Photo Name In Custody Race Gender Height Weight Multiple Bookings

AMAYA BONILLA, FERNANDO MAURIC Yes White Male 5' 9" 160.0 lbs

ANDERSON, TERRA MARIE Yes White Female 5' 2" 140.0 lbs Yes

ARTEMAN, AUSTIN LEE Yes White Male 5' 11" 230.0 lbs Yes

BERG, BETH ANN Yes White Female 5' 5" 156.0 lbs

BISHOP, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN Yes White Male 6' 0" 191.0 lbs Yes

BROWN, JOHNATHAN COTY Yes White Male 6' 3" 250.0 lbs

BROWN, RYAN JAMES Yes White Male 5' 10" 260.0 lbs

BRUE, JOSEPH RAYMOND Yes White Male 5' 10" 145.0 lbs

BUSHAW, CASEY WILLIAM Yes White Male 6' 0" 180.0 lbs

CADOTTE, DOUGLAS EDWARD Yes Indian Male 5' 11" 240.0 lbs

CHOI, ROY KIM Yes Asian=A Male 5' 10" 165.0 lbs

DAVIDSON, ZACHERY MICHAEL Yes White Male 6' 3" 215.0 lbs Yes

DOHRN, CODY ALLEN Yes White Male 5' 10" 150.0 lbs

EIDE, MARC ALLEN Yes White Male 5' 11" 225.0 lbs

EMBREE, SCOTT DAVID Yes White Male 6' 0" 210.0 lbs

ERICKSON, SETH ALAN Yes White Male 6' 1" 190.0 lbs

https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-84716
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-85100
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-15475
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-85131
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-45265
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-8989
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-2708
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-83732
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-84710
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-83874
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-15312
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-24906
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-62429
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-84724
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-21819
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-84912


GOFF, AMANDA JEAN Yes White Female 5' 7" 311.0 lbs

GRADY, ASHLAND JOSEPH Yes Black/African American Male 6' 2" 250.0 lbs

GYURE, MICHAEL STEVEN Yes White Male 5' 10" 145.0 lbs Yes

HAWKINS, WAYNE CAREY Yes Black/African American Male 5' 9" 175.0 lbs Yes

HOESING, RICHARD JAMES Yes White Male 5' 11" 200.0 lbs

JABBAR, FAHEEM ABDUL Yes Black/African American Male 6' 4" 280.0 lbs

JACKSON, JOHNNY QUARTEZ Yes Black/African American Male 5' 11" 255.0 lbs

JEFFERSON, KRISTINA GRACE Yes White Female 5' 0" 90.0 lbs Yes

KENT, JARED DANIEL Yes White Male 5' 10" 160.0 lbs Yes

LAIRD, CODY ALLEN Yes White Male 5' 7" 175.0 lbs Yes

LEAVY, MATTHEW ANTHONY Yes White Male 6' 1" 200.0 lbs

LEIBLE, AMANDA MARIE Yes White Female 5' 7" 150.0 lbs

LEMON, HIDIE ANN Yes White Female 5' 5" 220.0 lbs

LYNCH, ASHLEY LEANE Yes White Female 5' 7" 210.0 lbs Yes

MCCARTY, PAIGE LEIGH Yes White Female 5' 2" 160.0 lbs Yes

MICKLE, JAMES NOLAND Yes Unknown Male 5' 8" 220.0 lbs

MILLS, TAMRA JEAN Yes White Female 5' 0" 110.0 lbs

MITCHELL, MARVIN RUSSELL Yes White Male 5' 10" 200.0 lbs

MOLINA PADILLAS, NELSON
OSWALDO

Yes White Male 5' 6" 175.0 lbs

NASSER, KRAM ELNUR KOMI Yes Black/African American Male 6' 0" 180.0 lbs

NEGRON, ERIC Yes White Male 5' 11" 180.0 lbs

NERIO, RUBY SANTOS Yes White Female 5' 4" 215.0 lbs

OLIVARES, SANTIAGO MARTINEZ Yes White Male 5' 10" 210.0 lbs

PEREZ-SOSA, AMADOR Yes White Male 5' 6" 150.0 lbs

PRECIADO-TORRES, MIGUEL ANGEL Yes White Male 5' 9" 159.0 lbs Yes

REKIC, ALDIN Yes White Male 6' 0" 145.0 lbs

ROSS, LOWERY Yes Black/African American Male 5' 9" 145.0 lbs

Photo Name In Custody Race Gender Height Weight Multiple Bookings

https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82389
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-84516
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-75245
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-81624
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-76060
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-84717
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-76990
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-43969
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-84949
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-12898
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-17247
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-83704
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-55952
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-81948
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-45989
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-15198
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-56603
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-69565
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-44850
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-50710
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-83559
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-62593
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-85110
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-25870
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-4936
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-71904
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-84841


SALGADO, DAVID JAY Yes White Male 5' 10" 185.0 lbs

SCOTT, MICHAEL LYNN Yes White Male 6' 1" 217.0 lbs

SHERWOOD, MEGHAN ELIZABETH Yes White Female 5' 1" 110.0 lbs

SMITH, CARTIER MARUICE Yes Black/African American Male 5' 11" 180.0 lbs

STOLZ, ASHLIE MARIE Yes White Female 5' 9" 140.0 lbs

TODD, JORDAN DAVONTAY Yes White Male 5' 7" 147.0 lbs

WEIGEL, PAUL R Yes White Male 5' 9" 190.0 lbs

WRIGHT, KARODD KEZELL Yes Black/African American Male 5' 11" 235.0 lbs Yes

ZETINO REYES, DANIEL OBED Yes White Male 5' 4" 140.0 lbs

Photo Name In Custody Race Gender Height Weight Multiple Bookings
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https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-3366
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-73020
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-17044
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-85014
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-60168
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-78605
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-85334
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-80943
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-84199
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